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201806250002
25990

06/25/2018
02:22:36

J WRIGHT
BUILDING
COMPANY
INCORPORAT
ED

Grantee RELEASES VALLEY
NATIONAL
BANK

Instr
#:20170830000
316420

201812130004
35380

12/13/2018
09:33:16

J WRIGHT
BUILDING
COMPANY
INCORPORAT
ED

Grantee RELEASES VALLEY
NATIONAL
BANK

Instr
#:20170824000
308010

201807050002
38350

07/05/2018
07:50:16

J WRIGHT
BUILDING
COMPANY
INCORPORAT
ED

Grantee RELEASES VALLEY
NATIONAL
BANK

Instr
#:20170719000
257940

201810090003
60000

10/09/2018
01:54:40

J WRIGHT
BUILDING
COMPANY
INCORPORAT
ED

Grantee RELEASES VALLEY
NATIONAL
BANK

Instr
#:20180220000
053640

201810250003
77190

10/25/2018
08:29:15

J WRIGHT
BUILDING
COMPANY
INCORPORAT
ED

Grantee RELEASES VALLEY
NATIONAL
BANK

Instr
#:20180216000
050810

201806250002
25560

06/25/2018
12:56:05

J WRIGHT
BUILDING
COMPANY
INCORPORAT
ED

Grantor MORTGAGE TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

28 25 Lot#:10
Book:28 Pg:25
Sub:MCMAHO
N HIGHLANDS
AT SHELBY
SPRING
FARMS

201802160000
50810

02/16/2018
10:44:04

J WRIGHT
BUILDING
COMPANY
INCORPORAT
ED

Grantor MORTGAGE VALLEY
NATIONAL
BANK

Sec:36
Twn:19S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201802200000
53640

02/20/2018
08:57:12

J WRIGHT
BUILDING
COMPANY
INCORPORAT
ED

Grantor MORTGAGE VALLEY
NATIONAL
BANK

46 100 Lot#:341
Book:46
Pg:100
Sub:CREEKW
ATER PHASE
111A

201803190000
89430

03/19/2018
11:35:40

J WRIGHT
BUILDING
COMPANY
INCORPORAT
ED

Grantor MORTGAGE VALLEY
NATIONAL
BANK

31 68 Lot#:27
Book:31 Pg:68
Sub:GRAND
OAKS

201806040001
96450

06/04/2018
04:11:17

J WRIGHT
BUILDING
COMPANY
INCORPORAT
ED

Grantee DEEDS CREEKWATER
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

46 100 Lot#:338
Book:46
Pg:100
Sub:CREEKW
ATER PHASE
111A

201805220001
77290

05/22/2018
02:26:28

J WRIGHT
BUILDING
COMPANY
INCORPORAT
ED

Grantor MORTGAGE VALLEY
NATIONAL
BANK

48 83 Lot#:1084
Book:48 Pg:83
Sub:BLACKRID
GE PHASE 1A



201806040001
96430

06/04/2018
04:11:15

J WRIGHT
BUILDING
COMPANY
INCORPORAT
ED

Grantee DEEDS CREEKWATER
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

46 100 Lot#:346
Book:46
Pg:100
Sub:CREEKW
ATER PHASE
111A

201806040001
96440

06/04/2018
04:11:16

J WRIGHT
BUILDING
COMPANY
INCORPORAT
ED

Grantor MORTGAGE VALLEY
NATIONAL
BANK

46 100 Lot#:346
Book:46
Pg:100
Sub:CREEKW
ATER PHASE
111A

201806040001
96460

06/04/2018
04:11:18

J WRIGHT
BUILDING
COMPANY
INCORPORAT
ED

Grantor MORTGAGE VALLEY
NATIONAL
BANK

46 100 Lot#:338
Book:46
Pg:100
Sub:CREEKW
ATER PHASE
111A


