Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2018; Name= J WRIGHT BUILDING COMPANY INCORPORATED;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal Description

COMPANY INCORPORATED;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201806250002 25990	06/25/2018 02:22:36	J WRIGHT BUILDING COMPANY INCORPORAT ED	Grantee	RELEASES	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK					Instr #:20170830000 316420	
201812130004 35380	12/13/2018 09:33:16	J WRIGHT BUILDING COMPANY INCORPORAT ED	Grantee	RELEASES	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK					Instr #:20170824000 308010	
201807050002 38350	07/05/2018 07:50:16	J WRIGHT BUILDING COMPANY INCORPORAT ED	Grantee	RELEASES	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK					Instr #:20170719000 257940	
201810090003 60000	10/09/2018 01:54:40	J WRIGHT BUILDING COMPANY INCORPORAT ED	Grantee	RELEASES	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK					Instr #:20180220000 053640	
201810250003 77190	10/25/2018 08:29:15	J WRIGHT BUILDING COMPANY INCORPORAT ED	Grantee	RELEASES	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK					Instr #:20180216000 050810	
201806250002 25560	06/25/2018 12:56:05	J WRIGHT BUILDING COMPANY INCORPORAT ED	Grantor	MORTGAGE	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK			28	25		Lot#:10 Book:28 Pg:25 Sub:MCMAHO N HIGHLANDS AT SHELBY SPRING FARMS
201802160000 50810	02/16/2018 10:44:04	J WRIGHT BUILDING COMPANY INCORPORAT ED	Grantor	MORTGAGE	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK						Sec:36 Twn:19S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201802200000 53640	02/20/2018 08:57:12	J WRIGHT BUILDING COMPANY INCORPORAT ED	Grantor	MORTGAGE	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK			46	100		Lot#:341 Book:46 Pg:100 Sub:CREEKW ATER PHASE 111A
201803190000 89430	03/19/2018 11:35:40	J WRIGHT BUILDING COMPANY INCORPORAT ED	Grantor	MORTGAGE	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK			31	68		Lot#:27 Book:31 Pg:68 Sub:GRAND OAKS
201806040001 96450	06/04/2018 04:11:17	J WRIGHT BUILDING COMPANY INCORPORAT ED	Grantee	DEEDS	CREEKWATER DEVELOPMEN T LLC			46	100		Lot#:338 Book:46 Pg:100 Sub:CREEKW ATER PHASE 111A
201805220001 77290	05/22/2018 02:26:28	J WRIGHT BUILDING COMPANY INCORPORAT ED	Grantor	MORTGAGE	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK			48	83		Lot#:1084 Book:48 Pg:83 Sub:BLACKRID GE PHASE 1A

06/04/2018 04:11:15	J WRIGHT BUILDING COMPANY INCORPORAT ED	Grantee	DEEDS	CREEKWATER DEVELOPMEN T LLC	46	100	Lot#:346 Book:46 Pg:100 Sub:CREEKW ATER PHASE 111A
06/04/2018 04:11:16	J WRIGHT BUILDING COMPANY INCORPORAT ED	Grantor	MORTGAGE	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK	46	100	Lot#:346 Book:46 Pg:100 Sub:CREEKW ATER PHASE 111A
06/04/2018 04:11:18	J WRIGHT BUILDING COMPANY INCORPORAT ED	Grantor	MORTGAGE	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK	46	100	Lot#:338 Book:46 Pg:100 Sub:CREEKW ATER PHASE 111A